OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D14371

Rev.:00

ROTATION DN 25 -(1")

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°4 STUD BOLT M16

I
|

9

5
é’ ((®)
P

7
ST,

132

n°4 STUD BOLT M12

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

n°4 STUD BOLT M14

n°4 STUD BOLT M14

ippow dwny

aTeteeteteteteetes: DN 1"1/2
(SUCTION )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
i F2
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
od1 o MOTOR A B C D K Weight pump
s *H‘i\ op of scarfield 4 %‘"‘mes ot4 SIZE @) A/B] C | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation 8( i - 90 | 207 | 200| 132 | 186 [128.5 /
X XX g—+ ———— 2
B :’:1!“ "‘:‘ L | < 100/112] 227 | 250 | 132 | 206 |138.5| /
DX .0’04 ANCHOR BOLT \ 45
K AKX 70 n°2holes o 14 132 | 247 | 300 | 154 | 226 [158.5167.5
(SXXX -
e D 160 | 277 | 350 | 200 | 256 1975
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS B BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION (mm) BOLTS
2P 4P gd L LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 BCS\‘LDTS F1 F2 ON P ad1 x|
15] 1.1
%08 1.5 24 Ho9 | 212
9L | 22] 15
22
— 100L | 3.0 28
3.0 H10 | 212
112M |40 40| 28 600 | 380 | 110 | 340 | 380 | 80 4 | 750 | 8530 | 120 250 | M16x 270
55
—1 132S 55| 38
75 H11 | 234
132M| 92| 75| 38

‘31va

‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN

v anoisia| | NY),/091-G7 =W N)




8 A . ROTATION DN 25 417) | FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16
" n°4 STUD BOLT M16 n°4 STUD BOLT M12
‘J—Lq; DN 40
= (SUCTION )
IN
=>— I )
—
p
=l [ FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 = 150 Lbs RF z -
n°4 STUD BOLT M14 n°4 STUD BOLT M14 o) =
H — 3
XK =
Lt DN 1'1/2 o =
’ (SUCTION ) ._E —
HL HD : HL e —
HA =
HB =
F1 F2 il
r~>
T
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg) ~
Q _edl n°4holes 214 MOTOR | A B ¢ D K Weight pump Baseplate =
¥ *H = op of scarfield (| & SIZE @) A/B] C | (without motor) P =
q ><
,/ foundation 8( n {P—oy 90 | 228|200 | 160 | 186 (1285 =
v <] e— T — — ¢
- :‘alll "‘:‘ L | < 100/112| 228 | 250 | 160 | 206 [138.5 /
o G ANCHOR BOLT \ 51 s 5 = =
W"”O‘ 70 n°2holes a14 132 | 248 | 300 | 160 | 228 (158.5|167.5 P 2 s |G
o %% T m 2 3
D 160 | 278 | 350|200 | 258 | / [197.5 = 2
m ==
MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS B BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION (mm) BOLTS g E
MOTOR =2 Ak 5 %
P | 4P | od L LA LB N | HH HB HD HL HE HA R F1 F2 onN P @1 x| ”
1. 1.1
NS > 24 HO09 240
0L | 22|15
2.2
— 100L| 3.0 28
3.0 H10 240
112M| 4.0 4.0 28 600 380 110 340 380 80 4 750 530 120 250 M16 x 270
5.5
1 1328 55| 38
7.5 H22 240
132M | 92| 75| 38




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10679 Rev.:01

ROTATION

DN 32 -(1"1/2))

(
\!‘(\l

)

140

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°4 Holes 218

n°4 Holes 18

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

n°4 Holes 219

n°4 Holes 16

[ ISRRRELIA]
‘0’0’0’0’0’0’0’0‘ Jr' " "
SRR, DN 2 DN 1"1/2
’ (SUCTION ) (DISCHARGE )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
5 F2
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 o MOTOR | A B c D K Weight pump
s *H‘i\ ° op of scarfield 4 %‘"‘mes ot4 SIZE @) A/B] C | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation g( i . 90 | 207 | 200|132 | 186 [128.5] /
X X X7 I—+————— ¢
B || "‘:‘ L | < 100/112| 227 | 250 | 132 | 206 |138.5 /
DX .0’04 ANCHOR BOLT 50
XXX 70 ne2holes o4 132 | 247 | 300|154 | 226 |158.5/167.5
SRR . :
o ] D 160 | 277 | 350 200 | 256 197.5
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P 4P agd L LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 B(g‘LDTS F1 F2 ON P @d1 x|
90S | 1.5 1.1
24 HO1 | 212
L | 22|15
2.2
— 100L| 3.0 28
3.0 HO2 | 212
112M |40 40| 28 600 | 380 | 110 | 340 | 380 | 80 4 | 750 | 8530 | 120 250 | M16x 270
55
—1 1328 55| 38
75 HO3 | 234
132M| 92| 75| 38
11.0| /
— 160 M 42 HO4 | 280
15.0| /

<
f
=
o) =
—+ =]
(=4
O P=a
L=
= =
LN ] <>
=
=
=
1
=
<~
~~>
1
~S
<
~
~S>
><
—
_—
><
o
o |5 o
5 |m &
U ES =)
=
m
£
=
>
=
o

‘43040 ISVHOUN




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10680 Rev.:01

ROTATION DN 32-(1"172)

(1l
n
\

160

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°4 Holes 218

n°4 Holes 18

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

\ n°4 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 16
| KA
‘0’0’0’0’0’0’0’0‘ Jr' " "
LSRR, DN 2 DN 1"1/2
’ (SUCTION ) (DISCHARGE )
N HE
HL HD HL A
- :
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 o MOTOR | A B c D K Weight pump
s *H‘i\ ° op of scarfield w‘"‘mes ot4 SIZE @) A/B] C | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation 8( + S 90 | 207 | 200| 132 | 186 [128.5 /
X <X o— T — — — — T
- :’:1!“ "‘:‘ L | -~ 100/112] 227 | 250 | 132 | 206 |138.5| /
DX .0’04 ANCHOR BOLT \ 45
KL 70 ne2holes o4 132 | 247 | 300 154 | 226 |158.5/167.5
(SXXX R
o - D 160 | 277 | 350 | 200 | 256 197.5
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
» | 4 | @d L LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 s F1 F2 OnN P @d1 x|
1. 1.1
%S S 24 HO09 212
90L | 22| 15
2.2
— 100L| 3.0 28
3.0 H10 212
112M] 40/ 40| 28 600 380 110 340 380 80 4 750 530 120 250 M16 x 270
55
— 132 S 55| 38
7.5 H11 234
132M| 9.2 75| 38
1.
1 160 M 0| / 42 H20 280
15.0| /

<
—
=
O =
—+ 3
O =
o
= o=
LN ] <o
=
=
=
1
=
<~
[ -]
}
(=)
=
I~
~>
>
—
_~=
>=<
(=]
[=4 5 Q
5 o 3
S S
=
m
=]
=
>
=
o

‘43040 ISVHOUN




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10681

Rev.:01

ROTATION DN 32-(1"172)

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°4 Holes 218

n°4 Holes 18

== g 5 DN 50
i ll’z') 8 (SUCTION )
/7 -
N |
=i = mﬂ\““y
\ O]
3
Sl O\~ — | FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF
| n°4 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 216
| 1| OO |,
3333 4 RS J’% DN 2" DN 1"1/2
XXX G090 0.9.9.9:0.0.9; - - =
’ (SUCTION ) (DISCHARGE )
N HE
HL HD HL A
HB
> F2
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 . MOTOR | A | B | C | D K Weight pump
Q »H\ %] op ofs.carfield w%oles 214 SIZE @) A/Bl C (without motor) Baseplate
,/ foundation 8( n {P—oy 90 | 228|200 | 160 | 186 (1285
CXATTERN — T — — — — =
- :" || "‘:‘ N < 100/112) 228 | 250 | 160 | 206 [138.5 /
XX .0 ANCHOR BOLT | \ 51
Yol 70 n2holes 514 132 | 248 300|160 | 228 |158.5167.5
(SXXX
o - D 160 | 278 | 350|200 | 258 | / [197.5
MOTOR | MAX. (kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P 4P gd L LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 Bcg\‘LDTS F1 F2 ON P gd1 x|
15| 1.1
NS > 24 HO09 240
0L | 22|15
2.2
—1 100L| 3.0 28
3.0 H10 | 240
112M| 40/ 40| 28 600 | 380 | 110 | 340 | 380 | 80 4 750 530 120 250 | M16x270
5.5
1 1328 55| 38
7.5 H22 | 240
132M | 9.2| 7.5| 38
11.
I P V] AR S H23 | 280
15.0| /

<
—
=
O =
—+ 3
O S
o
= o=
LN ] <o
=
=
=
1
=
<~
1
~o
[—
=)
—~—
~>
>
—
_~=
><
(= =)
[=4 5 Q
5 o 3
S S
=
m
=]
=
>
=
o

‘43040 ISVHOUN




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10682 Rev.:01

ROTATON DN 40 -(1"1/2)

(1l
n
\

140

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°4 Holes 218

n°4 Holes 18

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

\ n°4 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 16
|| KA |
‘0’0’0’0’0’0’0’0‘ Jr' ] ;
R DN 3 DN 1"1/2
’ (SUCTION ) (DISCHARGE )
N HE
HL HD HL A
» z
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 . MoToR | A | B | c | D K Weight pump
s *H‘i\ ° op of scarfield w‘"‘mes ot4 SIZE @) A/B] C | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation 8( + > 90 | 215 200| 132 | 186 [128.5 /
X <] e — 7 — — — — ¢
- :0:1!“ "0:0 Ly - 100/112) 225 | 250 | 132 | 206 [138.5)
DX .0’04 ANCHOR BOLT \ 53
K AAK X 70 n°2holes 14 132 | 245 | 300 | 154 | 226 |158.5/167.5
(SXXX -
* ; D 160 | 275 | 350 | 200 | 256 1975
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
P | 4 | od L LA LB N | HH HB HD HL HE HA | N F1 F2 onN P @1 x|
%S 15 11 24 HO5 212
9L | 22|15
2.2
1 100L| 3.0 28
3.0 HO06 212
112M] 40/ 40| 28 600 380 110 340 380 80 4 750 530 120 250 M16 x 270
5.5
1 132 S 55| 38
7.5 HO7 234
132M| 92| 75| 38
11.0| /
1 160 M 42 HO8 280
15.0| /

<
—
=
o) =
—+ 3
0] =
o
= o=
LN ] <o
=
=
=
1
=
e —
[t
[}
~
(=)
—~——
<~
>
—
_~=
><
[ )
o (5 Q
5 o 3
S S
=
m
=]
=
>
=
o

‘43040 ISVHOUN




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10683 Rev.:01

ROTATON DN 40 -(1"1/2)

(1l
n
\

160

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°4 Holes 218

n°4 Holes 18

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

| n°4 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 216
| PSSR,
‘0’0’0’0’0’0’0’0‘ Jr' " "
SRR, DN 3 DN 1"1/2
’ (SUCTION ) (DISCHARGE )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
2 ;
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 o MOTOR | A B c D K Weight pump
s *H‘i\ ° op of scarfield 4 %‘"‘mes ot4 SIZE @) A/B] C | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation 8( + o 90 | 207 | 200|132 | 186 [128.5] /
TX <X g— T — ——— %
- || "‘:‘ L B 100/112| 227 | 250 | 132 | 206 |138.5 /
DX .0’04 ANCHOR BOLT \ 48
K AKX 70 n°2holes o 14 132 | 247 | 300 | 154 | 226 [158.5/167.5
RS 1.
ST D 160 | 277 | 350 | 200 | 256 197.5
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P 4P gd L LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 Btg‘LDTS F1 F2 ON P ad1 x|
15| 1.1
0S8 | 15 24 Ho9 | 234
QL | 22|15
2.2
— 100L | 3.0 28
3.0 H10 | 234
112M |40 40| 28 600 | 380 | 110 | 340 | 380 | 80 4 | 750 | 8530 | 120 250 | M16x 270
55
— 132 .
AT H11 | 234
132M| 92| 75| 38
—1160 M nop s 42 H20 | 280
15.0| /

<
=
=
O =
-+ 2
®) S
fL-1
= —
LN ] <o
=
=
=
1
=
e~
[
1
(=)
=
g
<~
>
—
_~=
>
(=)
o |5 =)
5 |m &
mE =
=
m
E ]
=
>
=
o

‘43040 ISVHOUN




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10684 Rev.:01

ROTATION

DN 40 -(1"1/2))

(
\!‘(\l

)

180

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°4 Holes 218

n°4 Holes 18

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

JOJON

ippow dwny

| n°4 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 216
H’ RRKIKKKS J'%
PERSLRK a
0020202030200
[CRRRK KRR " "
70058 H KA DN 3 DN 1"1/2
’ (SUCTION ) (DISCHARGE )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
HB
F1 F2
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
o MOTOR A B (o] D K Weight pump
op of scarfield ;{‘$n4holes o SIZE @) A/B| C (without motor) Baseplale
foundation g( SERAR e 90 | 228 200|160 | 188 1285
Ni,‘ B 100/112| 228 | 250 | 160 | 208 [138.5 /
«] ANCHORBOLT 63
70 ;nozm.esm 132 | 248 | 300 | 160 | 228 [158.5167.5
D 160 | 278 | 350|200 | 260| / |197.5
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P | 4P | @d LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 soiTs F1 F2 onN P @d1 x|
15| 1.1
905 24 H17 | 240
QL | 22|15
2.2
— 100L | 3.0 28
3.0 H18 | 240
112M |40 40| 28 600 | 380 | 110 | 340 | 380 | 80 4 | 750 | 8530 | 120 250 | M16x 270
55
— 1328 55| 38
75 H19 | 240
132M| 92| 75| 38
—1160 M nop s 42 H21 | 280
15.0| |

‘31va

‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN

v amoisia| | SIS/ 002-0r H-0WN N)




OUTLINE DRAWING CODE: D10685 Rev.:01

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218 n°4 Holes 18

ROTATION

DN 80

160

P
(&

4’%‘
WA )

SN
@ ‘ | FLANGES ANSI B 165 - 150 Lbs RF z -
| n°4 Holes 19 n°4 Holes 219 o) —g
|| KA | —+ =
MR : o | &
azetetetotetote et 0 e DN 3 =
(SUCTION ) .-E
N HE =2
HL HD HL HA =
HB
F1 F2 i
I=A
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP LR
gd1 . MOTOR | A | B | ¢ | D K Weight pump >
2 *H‘i\ op of scarfield w Anoles 614 SIZE @) A/B] C (without motor) Baseplate E
foundation 8( n - 90 | 207 | 200|152 | 186 [128.5 / =
X R X] e— T — — ¢
- :‘:1!“ "0:‘ Ly < 100/112| 227 | 250 | 152 | 206 [138.5 /
4= G2C) ANCHOR BOLT \ 56 s 5 = o
el %%, 70 we2holes 14 132 | 247 | 300 | 154 | 226 |158.5(167.5 > = ls 8
XXX - moE 2 8
o ) D 160 | 277 | 350|200 | 256 | / [197.5 = 2
m ==
BASE g |z
MOTOR | MAX. (k) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS BRE BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS g g
2P | 4P | @d L LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 s F1 F2 OnN P @d1 x| ”
15| 1.1
%8s > 24 HO09 232
9L | 22|15
| 100 | 30 [ 22| 28
|30 H10 | 232
112M| 4.0 4.0 28 600 | 380 | 110 | 340 | 380 | 80 4 750 530 120 250 | M16x270
5.5
1 132 S 55| 38
75 H11 | 234
132M| 92| 75| 38
— 160 M nop s 42 H12 | 280
15.0| /




OUTLINE DRAWING CODE: D10686 Rev.:01

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218 n°4 Holes 18

ROTATION DN 50 -(2")

$ DN 80
; V7= g (SUCTION )
5 N -
l(l‘(('f@\ \)
W\ \VA\\E )
\. O %
®\ ‘ | FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF r e =
| n°4 Holes 19 n°4 Holes 219 o) —g
L RS J' — =3
XK XK KKK gl
g e o s &
’ (SUCTION ) B °
N HE t =2
HL HD HL HA =
HB -
F1 F2 S
=
I=A
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg) L
zd1 . MOTOR | A | B | ¢ | D K Weight pump =
s *H‘i\ op of scarfield w‘"‘mes ot4 SIZE @) A/B] C | (without motor) Baseplale E
foundation N( n o 90 | 227 200 160 | 188 [128.5] / =
X XX S T — — — ¢
- || "‘:‘ Ni,‘ < 100/112| 247 | 250 | 160 | 208 [138.5 /
a0t ko S5 ANCHOR BOLT \ o 65 s 5 = o
PRAAIKXK] 70 n*2holes o14 132 | 267 | 300 | 160 158.5(167.5 g 32 2
90%:9:9.9 - I =
~ ] D 160 | 297 | 350|200 | 260 | / [197.5 = 2
m ==
BASE s |z
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS S g
2P | 4P | @d L LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 Bovrs F1 F2 onN P @d1 x| "
08 [ 15111 5, H17 | 240
9L | 22|15
2.2
— 100L| 3.0 28
3.0 H18 | 240
112M| 40 40| 28 600 | 380 | 110 | 340 | 380 | 80 4 750 530 120 250 | M16x270
5.5
1 1328 55| 38
75 H19 | 240
132M| 92| 75| 38
11.0 /
— 160 M 42 H21 | 280
15.0 /




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10687 Rev.:01

ROTATION DN 50 -(2)

DN 80-(3")

i

R

O]

200

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218 n°4 Holes 218

DN 80

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

n°4 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 19

R SSEERES DN 3"
(SUCTION )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
HB
F1 F2
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
od1 o MOTOR A B C D K Weight pump
i *H‘i\ op of scarfield 4 $”4h°'esm4 SIZE @) A/B] C | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation N( NI gy 90 | 228|200 160 | 188 1285
- || S RNy T 100/112) 228 | 250 | 160 | 208 (1385 /
DX .0’04 ANCHOR BOLT \ 70
I AAS ) 70 ne2holes 014 132 | 248 | 300 | 160 | 228 |158.5(167.5
SERK -
S D 160/180| 278 | 350 [ 200 [ 260 | / [197.5
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS B BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION (mm) BOLTS
2P | 4P | @d LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 s F1 F2 anN P @d1 x|
90S [ 15[ 11| ,, w7 | 240
9L | 22|15
22
— 100L | 3.0 28
3.0 H18 | 240
112M |40 40| 28 600 | 380 | 110 | 340 | 380 | 80 4 | 750 | 8530 | 120 250 | M16x 270
5.5
— 1328 55| 38
75 H19 | 240
132M| 92| 7.5| 38
- teom o g
50l 1 H21 | 280
185| /
1 180 M 48
220/

< ]
=

3

O =
—+ =
S

O =
o

-1 - .
L <
=

=

>

1

=

wn

1

~>

[ =1

(=]

—

(]

><

~>

><

co

== =)
5 o &
m ¥ =
=

m

-

=

>

=

™

‘43040 ISVHOUNd




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10688 Rev.:01

ROTATION DN 65 -(3")

DN 100-(4")

N( /]
1% 7

180

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218

DN 100

n°4 Holes 18

=i = (MER
W\
p
D= ON —— | FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF
\ n°8 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 219
| < 1| BRI )
:3:3 ‘IEJ' RS 4’% DN 4" DN 3"
XX IRKIKKHKKKKK —
N (SUCTION ) (DISCHARGE )
HE
HL HD HL HA
i ;
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 o MOTOR | A B C D K Weight pump
< *m\ ° op of scarfield (| %‘mmes ot4 SIZE @) A/B| C | (without motor) Baseplate
)|/ foundation N( n {F—Io 90 | 207 | 200|160 | 198 [128.5 /
I N SN — T — ——— ¢
- :’alll "‘:‘ Ni,‘ 4 100/112| 227 | 250 | 160 | 218 [138.5 /
P G ANCHOR BOLT ? \ 63
wt-’x"” 95 neZholes a14 132 | 247 | 300 | 160 | 238 [158.5[167.5
O D 160 | 277 | 350|200 | 268 | / [197.5
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P 4P gd L LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 BCS\‘LDTS F1 F2 ON P ad1 x|
90S | 15| 11
24 H13 | 240
9L | 22|15
| 100 | 30 [ 22| 28
“ 130 H14 | 240
112M| 40/ 40| 28 600 | 380 | 110 | 340 | 380 | 80 4 750 530 120 250 | M16x270
5.5
1 132 S 55| 38
75 H15 | 240
132M| 92| 75| 38
11.0| /
— 160 M 42 H16 | 280
15.0| /

< 3
=

3

O =
—+ =
S

O =
o

-1 - .
L <
=

=

>

1

=

(=)

o

[}

~o

<

~_

=~

><

(&)

>=<

o

o |5 o
5 o &
m ¥ =
=

m

==

=

>

=

™

‘43040 ISVHOUN




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10689 Rev.:01

ROTATION

DN 32 -(1%4")

225

§(/./

(MR N:
)
\ N

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°4 Holes 218

n°4 Holes 18

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

iopous duny

OPY-1X2/ 05718 W= N

| n°4 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 216
1| B0 ||
DX IR K XIS
H L RHERS ;% " ;
TRRIRRRRLRRRKN DN 2" DN 1"1/2
’ (SUCTION ) (DISCHARGE )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
e ;
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 o MOTOR | A B c D K Weight pump
s *H‘% op of scarfield 4 é“”‘mes ot4 SIZE @) F/G] H | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation 8( + > 132 | 305 | 300 | 180 | 285 [184.5 /
KX W%y N R
- || "‘:‘ Ni,‘ 4 160/180 335 | 350 | 190 | 310 [214.5] /
DX .0’04 ANCHOR BOLT 110
e mill %% 95 ; 2holes a14 200 | 335 400 | 210 | 310 [214.5[231.5
KRR .
X - D
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
P | 4 | od L LA LB Ne HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 . F1 F2 onN P @d1 x|
5.5
— 132 S 55| 38
73 H30 | 270
7.5
1 132 M| 9.2 38
9.2
— 160 M 1.0 11.0| 42 750 530 110 500 540 80 4 900 700 120 250 M16 x 270
15.0 H31 | 270
160L [18.5(15.0] 42
180 M |22.0(18.5| 48
H31 | 270
180L | / |22.0| 48
200 L / 130.0| 55 H31 | 290

‘31va

‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN

INVN ¥3NOLSND




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10690 Rev.:01

ROTATION DN 40 -(1%")

(1l
n
\

225

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°4 Holes 218

n°4 Holes 18

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

iopous duny

0= /0707 W= N

\ n°4 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 16
| B
‘0’0’0’0’0’0’0’0‘ Jr' ] ;
NI NI DN 3 DN 1"1/2
’ (SUCTION ) (DISCHARGE )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
2 :
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 o MOTOR | A B c D K Weight pump
s *H‘i\ ° op of scarfield w‘"‘mes ot4 SIZE @) F/G[ H | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation 8( + S 132 | 305 | 300| 180 | 285 [184.5] /
KX XN T - T =
- || "‘:‘ Ni,‘ - 160/180| 335 | 350 | 190 | 310 [214.5] /
DX .0’04 ANCHOR BOLT \ 115
ez il %% 95 ne2holes o4 200 | 335 | 400|210 |310 [214.5]231.5
SRR -
N - D
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P | 4P | od L LA LB Ne HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 s F1 F2 OnN P @d1 x|
55
—1132S 5.5 38
7.5 H30 | 260
7.5
— 132 M| 9.2 38
9.2
—160 M 1.0 11.0| 42 750 530 110 500 540 80 4 900 700 120 250 M16 x 270
15.0 H33 | 260
160L |18.5/15.0| 42
180 M |22.0/18.5| 48 H33 | 260
180 L / (22.0| 48
200 L / 130.0| 55 H33 | 290

‘31va

‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN

INVN ¥3NOLSND




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE:

D10691

Rev.:01

ROTATION

14

(]
\

Vs
(o)
N

250

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218

DN 65

n°4 Holes 18

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

n°4 Holes 219

n°4 Holes 19

R ot
LIS DN 3" > Qﬂ\ DN 1 %"
9:9:9.9.9. -
(SUCTION ) ‘g J’ (DISCHARGE )
HE
HL HL HA
F2
EXTERNAL MAGNET FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
o MOTOR B C D K Weight pump
< op of scarfield 7@ #holes 014 SIZE (@) F/IG| H (without motor) Baseplate
foundation 8(% S 160/180 350 | 200 | 310 [214.5) /
‘ | N 4 = 200 400 | 210 | 310 [214.5/231.5
> < ANCHOR BOLT \ 145
‘ n°2holes 214
MOTOR | MAX. (k) | SHAFT Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P | 4P | @d LB N° HH HD HA soLTs F1 F2 ON P @d1 x|
11.0
—1 160 M 11.0| 42
15.0 H40 | 280
160L [18.5|15.0| 42
180M | 22.0/18.5| 48 H40 | 280 530 540 4 900 700 120 250 M16 x 270
180L | - |22.0| 48
200L | - |30.0] 55 H41 290

GG IXG/SIS-0r W-9WN N) oo dung

lva
‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN
“INVN Y3NOLSND




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10692 Rev.:01

ROTATION

§(/./

(MR N:
)
\ N

225

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218

DN 80

n°4 Holes 18

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

ippow duny

0TS /057-05 -9V N

| n°4 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 219
| B
333333333:3:::3 %% DN 3"
CRAXKKHKAIHXAKKAKK =0
’ (SUCTION )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
- &
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
41 . MOTOR | A B C D K Weight pump
s *H‘% op of scarfield w“m'% ot4 SIZE @) F/G] H | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation 8( SN o= 132 | 305 | 300 | 180 | 285 [184.5 /
- || "0 Nif‘ -4 = 160/180| 335 | 350 | 190 | 310 [214.5) /
DX .0’04 ANCHOR BOLT \ 120
e mill %% 95 weoholes 014 200 | 335 | 400 | 210 | 310 [214.5[231.5
RERS -
X - D
MOTOR | MAX. (kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2| 4 | od L LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 . F1 F2 onN P @d1 x|
55
1328 55| 38
75 H30 | 270
7.5
—1132M| 9.2 38
9.2
—1160 M 11.0 11.0| 42 750 530 110 500 540 80 4 900 700 120 250 M16 x 270
15.0 H33 | 270
160L |18.5|15.0| 42
180 M | 22.0|18.5| 48
H33 | 270
180L | - [22.0| 48
200 L - 130.0| 55 H32 | 290

‘31va

‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN

INVN ¥3NOLSND




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE:

D10693 Rev.:01

ROTATION

(I
\

45;

O

280

225

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218 n°4 Holes 18

DN 80

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

| n°4 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 219
1| B0 ||
Rl :
’ (SUCTION )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
e ;
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 . MOTOR | A B c D K Weight pump
s *H‘% op of scarfield | w“hmes ot4 SIZE @) F/G] H | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation 8( SN o= 160/180 335 | 300 | 225| 310 [214.5 /
- || "0 RPN | 4 = 200 | 335 400 | 225 | 310 [214.5[231.5
a0t ko 105 ANCHOR BOLT ? \ 145
P > 95 o
\‘:"v’v”,’ n°2holes @14
X - D
MOTOR | MAX. (kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
o | 4 | @d LA LB Ne HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 . F1 F2 onN P @d1 x|
11.0
—1 160 M 11.0| 42
15.0 H40 | 305
160L [18.5|15.0| 42
180 M | 22.0{18.5| 48
H40 | 305 750 530 110 500 540 80 4 900 700 120 250 M16 x 270
180 L 22.0| 48
200 L 30.0| 55 H40 | 305

o
Z =
=
O =
~ 3
®)
D
_1 .-
oo =
=
-
1
=
<N
1
=
(=a)
=
(=]
><
~S>
=
<~
S T=
5 |3

‘43040 ISVHOUN

INVN ¥3NOLSND




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10694 Rev.:01

ROTATION DN 65 -(3")

DN 100-(4")

il
i
\

[
L\ \o
N

200

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218

DN 100

n°4 Holes 18

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

n°8 Holes 219

n°4 Holes 19

JOJON

jppow duny

9x7/091-69 9% N)

| KA
MR :
(SUCTION )
N HE
HL HD FIL A
T ;
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 o MOTOR | A B c D K Weight pump
s *H‘i\ ° op of scarfield w‘"‘mes ot4 SIZE @) F/G[ H | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation N( i o 132 | 305 | 300 | 180 | 285 |184.5] /
X <X] N — +———— %
- || "‘:‘ Ni,‘ - 160/180 335 | 350 | 180 | 315 [214.5] /
DX .0’04 ANCHOR BOLT 100
SSLTISS 95 oholes 014 200 | 335 | 400 | 210 | 310 [214.5(231.5
KRR - :
X - D
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P 4P agd L LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 B(g‘LDTS F1 F2 ON P @d1 x|
5.5
— 1328 55| 38
5 H37 | 260
75
— 132 M| 9.2 38
9.2
—1 160 M 110 11.0| 42
150 H38 | 260 | 750 | 530 | 110 | 500 | 540 80 4 900 700 120 250 M16 x 270
160 L [18.5]15.0| 42
180 M |22.0[18.5| 48
H38 | 260
180 L /| |22.0| 48
200 L / 130.0| 55 H39 | 290

‘31va

‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN

INVN ¥3NOLSND




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10695 Rev.:01

ROTATION

DN 65 -(3")

g

SI 3
75

AR
I ) ¥
(WAERIH
W\

225

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218

DN 100

n°4 Holes 18

| FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

jppow duny

9X6x7/007-69 -9WA N)

| n°8 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 219
1| B0 ||
R :
(SUCTION )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
- :
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 o MOTOR | A B c D K Weight pump
s *H‘% op of scarfield ﬂ“m'% ot4 SIZE @) F/G] H | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation 8( | - 132 | 305 | 300 | 180 | 285 [184.5 /
CX < <] —t——— =
- || "‘:‘ NIy ‘ + 160/180| 280 | 350 | 180 | 315 [214.5 /
DX .0’04 ANCHOR BOLT \ 110
MOXLIIOX) 95 n*2holes a4 200 | 310 | 400 | 210 | 310 |214.5[231.5
KERSS .
X - D
MOTOR | MAX. (kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P | 4P | @4 L LA LB Ne HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 . F1 F2 onN P @d1 x|
5.5
11328 55| 38
7.5
H30 | 260
7.5
—1132M| 9.2 38
9.2
11.0
160 M 11.0| 42
15.0 H31 | 260 750 530 110 500 540 80 4 900 700 120 250 M16 x 270
160L | 18.5/15.0| 42
180 M |22.0(18.5| 48
H31 | 260
180L [22.0|22.0| 48
200L |30.0|30.0| 55 H32 | 290

‘31va

‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN

INVN ¥3NOLSND




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10696 Rev.:01

ROTATION

DN 65 -(3")

DN 100-(4")

(1l

iy
Y (®)

250

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218 n°4 Holes 18

DN 100

ippow duny

O1EXY/057-69 -9V N

=i = (AR,
Ve o
B N
=W DN = — | FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF
| n°8 Holes 219 n°4 Holes 219
LR35 | KRXIIRRIA |
Hr oot ‘IEJ' RS 4’% DN 4" DN 3"
el 9702020202626 20%0 %0204 =
N (SUCTION ) (DISCHARGE )
HE
HL HD HL HA
- :
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 " MOTOR | A | B | ¢ | D K Weight pump
Q »H\ %] opofs.carfield wMoIesmg SIZE @) Frel n (without motor) Baseplate
,/ foundation 8( n {P—oy 132 | 305 | 300 | 200 | 207 [184.5 /
T TSN e iy
- Wll "0:0 Ni,‘ < 160/180| 335 | 350 | 200 | 322 [214.5 /
o G ANCHOR BOLT ? \ 125
A TRS 120 oholes o14 200 | 335|400 | 210 | 322 [214.5231.5
WS T,
MOTOR | MAX. (kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P 4P gd L LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 BCS\‘LDTS F1 F2 ON P gd1 x|
55
— 1328 55| 38
73 H34 | 280
75
—132M| 9.2 38
9.2
1602l 110| 42
150] H35| 280 | 750 | 530 | 110 | 500 | 540 | 80 4 900 700 120 250 | M16x 270
160 L |18.5/15.0| 42
180 M |22.0/18.5| 48 has | 280
180 L |22.0{22.0| 48
30.0/30.0
— 200 L 55 H36 | 290
37.0| /

‘31va

‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN

INVN ¥3NOLSND




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10697 Rev.:01

ROTATION

(1l
n
\

225

FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218

n°8 Holes 218

DN 125

(SUCTION )

FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

n°8 Holes 922

n°4 Holes 19

jppow duny

96619/091-08 -9WH N)

|| (> 1| OO |,
s v on ¢
XX VO C0000.0.0.0.9: -
(SUCTION )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
: -
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 o MOTOR | A B c D K Weight pump
< *H\ ° op of scarfield w‘mes ot4 SIZE @) F/G| H | (without motor) Baseplate
,/ foundation 8( + {?—OI 112 | 292 | 280 180 | 285 [171.5 1/
SR — T — — — — =
- Wll "‘:‘ Ni,‘ < 132 | 305 | 300 | 180 | 285 |184.5| /
o G ANCHOR BOLT \ 110
M AXUAKX) 95 n*2holes o14 160/180 335 | 350 | 180 | 315 [214.5| /
XHKRK -2
X - D 200 | 335 | 400 | 210 | 310 [214.5/231.5
MOTOR | MAX. (Kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P | 4P | @d LA LB Ne HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 soLTs F1 F2 ON P @d1 x|
112 |4.0 |40 | 28
55
—1132S 55| 38
75 H37 | 280
7.5
—1132M| 9.2 38
9.2
— 160 M 1.0 11.0| 42
15.0| H38 | 280 | 750 | 530 | 110 | 500 | 540 80 4 900 700 120 250 M16 x 270
160L |18.5/15.0| 42
180 M |22.0(18.5| 48 as | 280
180L | / |22.0| 48
200L | / |30.0| 55 H39 | 280

‘31va

‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN

INVN ¥3NOLSND




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10698 Rev.:01

ROTATION DN 80 -(80")

N( /7]
1% (&)

250

| FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218

n°8 Holes 218

DN 125

(SUCTION )

jppow duny

9X619/007-08 -9WA N)

=i = (BN
W\ e’
p
il ONg.... —— | FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF
| n°8 Holes 222 n°4 Holes 219
| 1| OO |,
s sl o6 o
XXX IRIKIKKHKALKKK -
N (SUCTION ) (DISCHARGE )
HE
HL HD HL HA
2 &
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 " MOTOR | A | B | ¢ | D K Weight pump
Q »H\ %] op ofs.carfield ﬂ%oles 214 SIZE @) Frel n (without motor) Baseplate
/. foundation 8( | 132 | 305 | 300 | 180 | 297 [184.5
CXATTERN T T T T =
- :‘alll "‘:‘ Nif‘ 4 160/180 335 | 350 | 180 |327 [214.5 /
o G ANCHOR BOLT \ 110
Wv””‘ 95 n*2holes a4 200 | 335| 400|210 |322 |214.5(231.5
o %% 5
MOTOR | MAX. (kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P 4P gd L LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 BCS\‘LDTS F1 F2 ON P gd1 x|
5.5
—1132S 55| 38
75 H43 | 260
7.5
—1132M| 9.2 38
9.2
1602l 110| 42
150 H44 | 260 | 750 | 530 | 110 | 500 | 540 | 80 4 900 700 120 250 | M16x270
160 L |18.5/15.0| 42
180 M [22.0(18.5| 48 Haa | 260
180L | / |22.0| 48
200L | / |30.0| 55 H45 | 290

‘31va

‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN

INVN ¥3NOLSND




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10699 Rev.:01

ROTATION

(1l
n
\

(]

H )

o\
N

S

280

FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218

DN 125

(SUCTION )

n°8 Holes 218

FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

n°8 Holes 922

n°4 Holes 19

ippow duny

1XGX9/057-08 -9V N

| ROGHHHIS ;
DX IR K XIS
wiE DN e DN 3"
(SUCTION ) (DISCHARGE )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
HB
F1 F2
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 o MOTOR | A B c D K Weight pump
s *H‘% op of scarfeld w“m'% ot4 SIZE @) F/G] H | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation m( n = 132 | 305 | 300 | 225 | 297 |184.5
CX <X 5 — T ———— ¢
- || "0:0 K < 160/180 335 | 350 | 225 | 322 [214.5 /
X4 > ) ANCHOR BOLT | \ 145
ozl Nty 120 oholes 014 200 | 335 | 400 | 225 | 322 |214.5[231.5
KRR .
MOTOR | MAX. (kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P | 4P | @d LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 s F1 F2 OnN P @d1 x|
55
1928 55 38
= H46 | 305
7.5
—132M| 9.2 38
9.2
—1160 M 1.0 11.0| 42
15.0| H47 | 305 | 750 | 530 | 110 | 500 | 540 | 80 4 900 700 120 250 | M16x 270
160 L |18.5(15.0| 42
180 M |22.0|18.5| 48
H47 | 305
180L | / |22.0| 48
200L | / [30.0| 55 H47 | 305

‘31va

‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN

INVN ¥3NOLSND




OUTLINE DRAWING

CODE: D10700 Rev.:01

ROTATION

(1l
n
\

(]

H )

o\
N

S

280

200

FLANGES DIN 2633 - PN 16

n°8 Holes 218

DN 125

(SUCTION )

n°8 Holes 218

FLANGES ANSI B 16.5 - 150 Lbs RF

n°8 Holes 922

n°8 Holes 19

ippow duny

X719/ 00700} -9V N

| KRR ;
PSS
H’ Rosesesececesesee ki DN 6"
(SUCTION )
N HE
HL HD HL HA
HB
F1 F2
EXTERNAL MAGNET PART. 1 FOOT PRINT SKETCH PUMP WEIGHT (kg)
d1 o MOTOR | A B c D K Weight pump
s *H‘% op of scarfeld w‘"‘"'esmg SIZE @) F/G] H | (without motor) Baseplale
foundation 8( n = 132 | 305 | 300 | 200 | 297 184.5
X R X] — T — — — — ¢
- || ":‘ R - 160/180 355 | 350 | 200 | 327 [214.5 /
X X 5 .0’04 ANCHOR BOLT | \ 135
X AAIK X) | 120_ n*2holes 514 200 | 355 | 400 | 210 | 322 [214.5[231.5
RS
MOTOR | MAX. (kw) | SHAFT DIMENSIONS Bk BASEPLATE (mm) FOUNDATION  (mm) BOLTS
2P | 4P | @d LA LB N° HH HB HD HL HE HA L4 Bovrs F1 F2 onN P @d1 x|
5.5
—132S 55| 38
5 H34 | 280
75
— 132 M| 9.2 38
9.2
11.0
— 160 M 11.0| 42
15.0 H42 | 280 | 750 | 530 | 110 | 500 | 540 | 80 4 900 700 120 250 | M16x270
160 L [18.5/15.0| 42
180 M |22.0(18.5| 48 a2 | 280
180L | / |22.0| 48
200L | / |30.0| 55 H36 | 290

‘31va

‘N3l

‘43040 ISVHOUN

INVN ¥3NOLSND




	D10679 CN MAG-M 32-125 Rev01
	D10680 CN MAG-M 32-160 Rev01
	D10681 CN MAG-M 32-200 Rev01
	D10682 CN MAG-M 40-125 Rev01
	D10683 CN MAG-M 40-160 Rev01
	D10684 CN MAG-M 40-200 Rev01
	D10685 CN MAG-M 50-125 Rev01
	D10686 CN MAG-M 50-160 Rev01
	D10687 CN MAG-M 50-200 Rev01
	D10688 CN MAG-M 65-125 Rev01
	D10689 32-250 CC CARP Rev01
	D10690 40-250 CC CARP Rev01
	D10691 40-315 CC CARP Rev01
	D10692 50-250 CC CARP Rev01
	D10693 50-315 CC CARP Rev01
	D10694 65-160 CC CARP Rev01
	D10695 65-200 CC CARP Rev01
	D10696 65-250 CC CARP Rev01
	D10697 80-160 CC CARP Rev01
	D10698 80-200 CC CARP Rev01
	D10699 80-250 CC CARP Rev01
	D10700 100-200 CC CARP Rev01



